Plac Namn

Ungdom C

1 Jonathan Arab-Ekman

Jan-Ake Liljeqvist
Viktor Ljungqvist
Kurt Levin

Gote Bjorklund

May Boldt

Roland Tornvall

Per Olof Andersson
Anna-Lisa Johansson
Margaretha Karlsson
10 Mats Sdderkvist

11 Heinz Boldt

12 lli Karlsson

13 Sven Bergstrom

14 Andreas Tidblad
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C

1 Fredrik Dahlb&ck

2 Tommy Mattisson
3 Michael Rosenlénn
4 UL

5 Ingela Eriksson

6 Kjell Ake Wallin

7 Leif Tjernstrom

8 Fredrik Ljungberg
9 Gerd Andersson
10 Leif Jandrin

11 Leif Lovstrom

12 Bert Andberg

13 Ing-Mari Mattisson
14 Ryno Vestergren
B

1 Bengt Karlsson

2 Andreas Rosenberg

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
NT, Mjolby

Nationell tavling den 23 juli 2014
Spelplats: Mjolby BGK Filt

Klubb

Mjolby BGK

Haga BGK
Nassjo BGK
Haga BGK

Daga BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Valdemarsviks BGK
Haga BGK

Haga BGK

Daga BGK
Orebro BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK

Daga BGK

Orebro BGK

BGK Ringen
Hammarby BGK
Djuld BGK

Djuld BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK

Mjolby BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuld BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykoping
BGK Ringen
Haga BGK

Nassjo BGK
Hammarby BGK

S1

39

37
50
44
49
38
47
59
58
59
53
58
71
63
52

40
40
37
47
37
45
41
42
40
35
36
46
43
47

32
34

S2

30

48
42
45
47
51
49
49
56
59
65
61
55
60
58

35
33
45
32
41
39
45
37
46
43
42
33
50
37

28
32

S3

39

36
39
45
46
54
55
45
45
42
43
48
45
49
67

37
42
34
37
40
35
33
46
41
49
51
51
38
48

31
28

108

121
131
134
142
143
151
153
159
160
161
167
171
172
177

112
115
116
116
118
119
119
125
127
127
129
130
131
132

94

Snitt

36,0

40,3
43,7
44,7
47,3
47,7
50,3
51,0
53,0
53,3
53,7
55,7
57,0
57,3
59,0

37,3
38,3
38,7
38,7
39,3
39,7
39,7
41,7
42,3
42,3
43,0
43,3
43,7
44,0

30,3
31,3

Sida

1

av
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Namn

Anders Larsson
Mikael Poduschkin
Simon Levander
Daniel Karlsson
Richard Wandel
Tommy Gustafsson
Mikael Johansson
Jan Ake Andersson
Kari Laakso

Sven A Hjalmarsson
Krister Ronnquist
Guy Johansson
Sven-Olof Birgersson
Pirkko Maaninka
Elisabeth Brandt

Marcus Karlsson
Anders Wallin
Patrik Wass
Rikard Lindqvist
Bernt Gustavsson
Alexander Princis
Bjorn Berntsson
Mikael Karlsson
Nicklas Karlsson
Kenneth Gustavsson
Martin Lundell

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Mjélby BGK

BGK Linjen

Haga BGK

Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Valdemarsviks BGK
Nassjo BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK J6nképing
MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK
Hammarby BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Véxjo BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Mjolby BGK

Haga BGK

BGK Jonkoping

S1

36
37
32
31
35
30
39
41
35
36
44
37
34
43
47

31
33
32
33
33
36
36
33
33
35
34

S2

35
31
38
33
36
30
39
40
38
38
40
38
45
43
39

30
30
33
31
37
32
36
33
39
39

26
31
32
41
37
48
36
34
43
43
34
46
43
44
50

32
31
30
32
30
35
33
39
35
37

97

99

102
105
108
108
114
115
116
117
118
121
122
130
136

93
94
95
96
100
103
105
105
107
111
34

Snitt

32,3
33,0
34,0
35,0
36,0
36,0
38,0
38,3
38,7
39,0
39,3
40,3
40,7
43,3
45,3

31,0
31,3
31,7
32,0
33,3
34,3
35,0
35,0
35,7
37,0
34,0

Sida

2

av



